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Can Hold 4 or 6 Pipettes

Safe Storage of Pipettes

Made from Acrylic

Easy to clean

PIPETTE STAND, ACRYLIC

Glassco Laboratory Equipments Pvt. Ltd.

Capacity Pcs/PackCat No.

1

1

1

590.303.01

590.303.02

590.303.03

1 Pipette

4 Pipettes

6 Pipettes


